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Statement showing the Blocks of Land which have been proclaimed under the New Zealand State-guaranteed
Advances Act, 1909, and Amendments, &c. —continued.

Name of Block. Area of
Block.

No.

G,i letted. Surveyor-General's Report.

\Vnrk« Estimated „.
tion of 'squired to Dr ~° s' ., Mar. 31,

Wock- ! borrowed, j

Expendit

From
April 1,
1911, to

March 31,
191-2.

Expenditure.turee.

Total
to

March 31,
1912

Page. Date.

.uckla:<1D Land DistiUCT—CO»tinned.

Brought forward
Papakauri

Acres.
608,589

2,025 81 2658 22 Oct.! 1908

£
344,630

2,119 Roads and
bridges

Road-works

£
I 113,842

506

£
96,520

442

£ s. d. £ s. d.
6,630 17 2 |103,151 G 10

1 15 0 | 443 13 1

Papamoa No. 2
Parahaki
Pareokawa
Pirongia West
Pukemiro
Pukenui
Puketarata
Puketarata No. 2
Puketarata No. 3
Puketiti
Pupuke

1,443
1,938
7,645

16,960
1,111
1,600
5,347
3,027
2,370

003
2,373

7
73
96
14

68
77

1
104
65
17

81

273i
1601
2148
361 j

1959;
2113

1
2261
1702
680

3001

1 Feb., 1906
8 Aug., 1901
7 Nov.. 1901
15Feb., 1900

18 Aug , 1904
1 Oct., 1903

4 Jan., 1900
11 Dec, 1899
14 Aug., 1902

1 Mar., 1900
12 Oct., 1911

719
568

3,557
10,874

450
1,200

2,177
1,487
2,371

737
3,800

180
193
950

2,121
167
240
535
378
296
151
925

177
11

940
2,118

240
533
378
296
151

177 5 1
10 15 0

946 3 7
2,118 0 9

146 0 0 146 0 0
239 19 4
532 11 7
377 19 4
295 19 4
151 0 0

130 17 5 130 17 5

„

Roads and
bridges

Road-worksPuriri
Raetea
Ranga
Rangitane
Rangitoto
Rotokakahi
Roto Ngaro
Rotongata
Ruaoterei
Ruapekapeka
Taeore
Tahora No. 2 North ..
Takahue
Takahue and Whan gape
Tangihua
Tarawhati
Tauhara
Tauhoa
Tauhoa-Komokoriki ..
Taumata
Taumata-Whakaurna
Taupiri
Tauraroa
Te Akau

1,856
686

1,394
201

10,160
4,022

14,841
10,591

570
10,355

340
62,699
1,993

12,200
4,660
8,060
7,378
4,069
2,585
3,423
3,269
7,442
2,735

14,961

91
5

44
32
92
99

112
■36
78
77
55
24
23
89

104
76
71
15
35
20
62
45
81
45

2022
152

1493
1334
2804
2688 '2949
1446

2609
1345
1428
522
479

1864
2261
2349
2704

336
573
495

1727
860

3000
1626

20 Dec, 1898
21 Jan., 1904
4 June, 1909

20 April, 1911
4 Nov., 1909

16 Nov., 1905
21 Dec, 1905
4 May, 1911

15 Oct., 1908
6 Oct., 1892
8 June, 1905

28 Feb., 1901
18 Mar., 1892
5 Dec, 1895

14 Dec, 1899
16 Sept., 1909
7 Sept., 1911

18Feb., 1892
4 May, 1893

24 Mar., 1898
0 Aug., 1903
8 June, 1893

12 Oct., 1911
11 June, 1908

791
349
728
125

10,720
3,571
4,055
7,125

428
3,982

136
15,052

946
4,270
2,106
4,921
2,045
1,675

949
2,188
2,100
3,755
3,935

33,337

„
"

■■

186
137
342

50
3,800
1,207
2,225
2.550

142
500

68
5,190

300
1,800

466
2,364

585
449
325
428
817
920

1,905
10,472

185
136
342

3,452
987
386

135
495

51
■1,357

300 |
1,800

466 |
2,211

185 6 0
136 5 1
342 0 0

50 0 0 , 50 0 0
346 7 6 3,798 2 1
197 4 6 1,184 5 3

385 18 10
451 8 5 i 451 8 5

134 15 11
494 13 4

17 0 3 67 19 5
546 3 10 4,902 14 9

300 0 0
1,800 0 0

466 0 0
152 17 4 ; 2.364 0 8I

,
il'.i
325
428
815
920

449 0 0
325 0 0
428 0 0
815 0 2
919 18 10

".
Te Kauri
TeKuiti
Te Pahu
Te Puhi
Te Puroa
Te Rerenga
Te Rerenga Extension
Te Rore

3,570
3,506
3,228
4,505
8,042
7,991

764
1,943

14
70

3
73
83
97
19
64

544
1498

80
2109
1846
2880

852
2480

18Feb., 1904
25 July, 1901
18 Jan., 1906

1 Sept., 1904
17 Nov., 1898
8 Dec, 1904

12 Mar., 1908
10Aug., 1911

2,616
2,927
1,711
4,352
3,033
4,730

914 j
4.046

Roads and
bridges

Ditto
Road-works

916
777
491

1,689
1,076
1,599

267
780

10,407
910
776
491

1,689
1,076
1,599

Cr. 1 0 1 [ 10,406 19 2

916 0 0
776 7 0
491 0 0

1,689 0 0
1,076 0 0
1,598 13 9"

Tokanui
Tokatoka

Tokatoka
Tokatoka

1
j

793

11,653

1,733
448

84
38

} 38

I 38
)

3411
911

911

911

15 Sept., 1910
26 May, 1898

26 May, 1898

26 May, 1898

1,520
20,712

10,226 |
1,250 |
3,934

896

I Roads and
bridges

Road-works
Drains and

roads
Tramway and

road-works
Roads and

drains
Road-works
Roads and

drains
Drainage-

works and
bridges over,
drains

Road-works

500

- 10,765 10,765

1,474
448

230 18 2 230 18 2

86 3 6 86 3 6

10,764 12 4

' 1,473 19 4
448 0 0

Tokatoka No. 2
Tokatoka No. 3

73
14

1601
544

8 Aug., 1901
18Feb., 1904

1,474
448

Tumu-Kaituna 3,187 12 495 19Feb., 1903 *2,550 1,275 1,274 i 1,274 7 7

Turoto
Umurua
Umuwhawha

1,783
4,866
4,513

97
21
68

2879
564

2423

8 Dec, 1904
7 April, 1898
3 Aug., 1911

i 1,689
2,433: 4,095

589
480

1.500

539
479

539 0 0
178 14 11

94 17 3 94 17 3Roads and
bridges

Road-worksWaiawa
Waibarakeke
Waimai

16,870
2,116

11,554

S
27
70

94
758

2656

27 Jan., 1896
23 Mar., 1905
31 Aug., 1911

\ 8,439
1,979

26,140 Roads and
bridges

]Road-works

3,268
318

4,090

3,266
318

3,266 0 1
317 19 7

Waimana
Waimatanui
Waiotahi
Waiotira

14,292
15,723
6,050
3,226

46
20
71
02

978
496

2073
1214

20 June, 1895
24 Mar., 1898
25 Aug., 1904
10Aug., 1893

5,402
10,847
2,273
1,613

2,000
4,258 ;

756
322

2,000

' 4,254
751
321

2,000 0 0
4,253 13 8

750 13 9
321 5 8

9,082 16 4 171,976 11 10Carried forward 197,300 jIl62,895977,872 1620,905

The figures give the totalB to thenearest pound for the year ending31st March, 1911.
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